
Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cero's Boy196Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 8.30

Cliara W727Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)2. P 8.10

Catano 30166Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.00

Caprigold W108Anne-Katrin Siat (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle)4. P 7.80

Cloud Seven 5288Örjan Larsson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)4. P 7.80

Caja 3571Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 7.70

Come on Baby301Örjan Larsson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)7. P 7.60

Supermann 6656Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)7. P 7.60

Cooper VA705Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)9. 7.50

Condor 609315Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)10. 7.40

Laredo 216503Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)10. 7.40

Lando 358501Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)12. 7.00

Lotta 236542Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)12. 7.00

Dark Blue 5382Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)14. 6.60

Quinn VA752 Edorado Ingra ()15. 6.30

Cellestina 6186Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 6.00

Corridos751Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)16. 6.00

Canturina106Klaudia Barsony (RV Königsbrunn Fohlenhof e.V.)18. 5.90

Caitana 18690Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)19. 5.50

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Mr.Hobbitsen562Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)1. P 8.20

Colani 70296Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)2. P 8.10

Coupon S358Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 8.00

Vulkato670Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 7.90

Balouba 6736Lina Junkelmann (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)4. P 7.90

Darling 306384Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 7.80

GK Charmeur454Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)6. P 7.80

Daisy 890379Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)8. P 7.70

Hermine 90464Sandra Dutschmann (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)8. P 7.70

Linus 411525Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)8. P 7.70

Caramel-Cream CVB118Catharina Gloe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)11. P 7.60

Casablanca 121144Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. P 7.60

Charlie Sheen 4228Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)11. P 7.60

Caprivi 20109 Ryan Michael Genn ()14. P 7.50

Cingscross265Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)14. P 7.50

Conquistador 38319Nicole Boller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)14. P 7.50

Lussuri552Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)14. P 7.50

Miss Cassini MNM558Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)18. 7.40

Ranger 75617Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)18. 7.40

Claro 5275 Ryan Michael Genn ()20. 7.30

Miss Baloubet MNM557Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)20. 7.30

Crachas VA704Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)20. 7.30

Mister Tinka MNM753Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)20. 7.30

Delight 58391Franziska Keinki (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)24. 7.20

Soulman 15644Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)24. 7.20

La Buena Suerte LR480Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.)26. 7.00

Quizow614Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)26. 7.00

Deborah G387Sandra Dutschmann (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)28. 6.90

Dynamit Nobel KW417Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)28. 6.90

Van Helsing's Girl665Wiebke Tolksdorf (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)30. 6.70

Deianeira 2389Miriam Steinicke (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)31. 6.60

Van Lory666Paul Niemz (PSV Zescha e. V.)32. 6.50

GK Loriod750Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)32. 6.50

Lumumba 26549Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)34. 6.30

Vissbeen669Claudia Stelzer (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl)35. 6.20

Catonka171Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)36. 6.00

Rexzett618Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)37. 5.80
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Celina 214183Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)38. 5.00

PourQuoi Pas VA755 Edorado Ingra ()38. 5.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cencibel191Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cheker 3239Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 7.90

Lakido495Ella Alberts (PS Granderheide e.V.)3. P 7.80

Calixto 389Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)4. P 7.70

Celina-Lavinia WS184Johanna Lawrenz (RFV Hamberge e.V.)4. P 7.70

Devita 15395Johanna Lawrenz (RFV Hamberge e.V.)6. P 7.60

Scampano 3627Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)6. P 7.60

Flaneur's Edition709Sabrina Heldt (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)6. P 7.60

Dike 8401Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 7.50

Carla Luna129Christiane von der Recke (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.)10. 7.40

Quicksand H740Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)11. 7.30

Calibat703Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)12. 7.10

Carrica 10719Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)13. 7.00

Quincy 206734Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e. V.)13. 7.00

Culle 2369Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)15. 6.90

GK Chloe749Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)16. 6.70

Bako 240Klaudia Barsony (RV Königsbrunn Fohlenhof e.V.)17. 5.50

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cero's Boy196Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 8.50

Catano 30166Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 8.10

Lando 358501Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 7.60

Condor 609315Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)4. P 7.40

Lotta 236542Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)4. P 7.40

Laredo 216503Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)6. 6.90

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Obora's Silver572Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 8.40

Classimo 2279Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)2. P 8.30

Cordano D731Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)3. P 8.10

Corvara D738Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)3. P 8.10

Colani 70296Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)5. P 7.90

Dörte Dancing 3411Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.80

Nurmi 94571Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)6. P 7.80

Ranger 75617Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)6. P 7.80

Cocona D732Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)6. P 7.80

Crachas360Anne Benkert (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)10. 7.60

Daisy 890379Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)10. 7.60

Diarolus733Rike Ehlers (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)10. 7.60

Balouba 6736Lina Junkelmann (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)10. 7.60

Calencio74Martin Hanff (PS Granderheide e.V.)14. 7.50

Conquistador 38319Nicole Boller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)14. 7.50

Eddy's Evok419Johanna Lawrenz (RFV Hamberge e.V.)14. 7.50

Nina Nightingale569Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)14. 7.50

Calmanda94Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)18. 7.40

Deianeira 2389Miriam Steinicke (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)19. 7.30

Qiva Bell589Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)19. 7.30

Quincy 200604Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)19. 7.30

Caprivi 20109 Ryan Michael Genn ()22. 7.20

Clearway's Pietro281Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)22. 7.20

GK Charmeur454Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)22. 7.20

Dynastie748Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 7.20

Catonka171Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)26. 7.10

Mr.Hobbitsen562Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)26. 7.10

Quister612Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)26. 7.10
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SIG Dare Devil633Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)26. 7.10

Vulkato670Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)26. 7.10

Claro 5275 Ryan Michael Genn ()31. 7.00

Dynamit Nobel KW417Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)32. 6.90

Quizow614Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)32. 6.90

Delight 58391Franziska Keinki (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)34. 6.80

Lussuri552Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)34. 6.80

Van Helsing's Girl665Wiebke Tolksdorf (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)34. 6.80

Cingscross265Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)37. 6.20

La Buena Suerte LR480Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.)38. 6.10

Dinaro SC403Ronny Preißler (RV Havighorst e.V.)39. 5.80

Casablanca 121144Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)40. 5.00

Nabucco 115564Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)40. 5.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Caramel 49117Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 8.40

Charly Brown B230Anne Benkert (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)2. P 8.20

Coupon S358Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)2. P 8.20

Casalia R145Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)4. P 8.00

Crachas VA704Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)4. P 8.00

Lehar757Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.)4. P 8.00

Casalitha146Johanna Weber (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 7.70

Charlie Sheen 4228Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)7. P 7.70

Darling 306384Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 7.70

5/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Charlston 24229Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 8.50

Claus D280Harm Christoph David (RV Badendorf)2. P 8.30

Saphir 436624Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)3. P 8.20

Faerdel428Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)4. P 8.10

Scampano 3627Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)4. P 8.10

Calli M92Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 7.90

Carthagena 10141Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)6. P 7.90

Cecilia 38175Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)6. P 7.90

Chacco's Captain203Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.90

Charisma 263223Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)6. P 7.90

Culle 2369Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. 7.70

Quero 2598Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)11. 7.70

Stalypso`s Billy Jean M647Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 7.70

Castello 227720Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)11. 7.70

Celia 34179Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)15. 7.60

Cian Marquez261Magnus Redderberg (Lübecker RV e.V.)15. 7.60

Devita 15395Johanna Lawrenz (RFV Hamberge e.V.)15. 7.60

Discar404Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. 7.60

Jakino472Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)15. 7.60

Quassina Z758Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)15. 7.60

Chenny243Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)21. 7.50

Lakido495Ella Alberts (PS Granderheide e.V.)21. 7.50

Ludwig 266547Sandra Dutschmann (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)21. 7.50

Flaneur's Edition709Sabrina Heldt (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)24. 7.40

Cydonia 2376Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)25. 7.30

Widjana674Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)25. 7.30

Nabran MNM754Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)25. 7.30

Caletta 9875Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)28. 7.20

Cosima 268353Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)28. 7.20

Epica422Hannes Krause (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)28. 7.20

Centoona194Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)31. 7.10

Chrispa P.M.S.258Clemens Drabsch (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)31. 7.10

Cosida350Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)31. 7.10

Curti374Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)31. 7.10
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Carl Wilhelm F126Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)35. 7.00

Chayenne 347234Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)35. 7.00

Rafale Du Vent616Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)35. 7.00

Cheker 3239Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)38. 6.90

Quincy 206734Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e. V.)39. 6.80

Hamiro P.M.S.460Clemens Drabsch (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)40. 6.40

Qamar W587Clemens Drabsch (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)41. 6.00

Bako 240Klaudia Barsony (RV Königsbrunn Fohlenhof e.V.)42. 5.80

Calixto 389Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)43. 5.00

Vincent 167668Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Eldena e.V.)43. 5.00

5/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Callista 1093Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cencibel191Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)2. P 8.30

Cornetto 51344Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)3. P 8.20

Verlano667Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P 8.10

Cento de Revel193Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P 8.00

Clarina 8273Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)5. P 8.00

Cortina Carlucci M348Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 8.00

Caralia113Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)8. P 7.80

Cinderella 692264Örjan Larsson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)8. P 7.80

Cucki367Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)8. P 7.80

Linea 13523Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)8. P 7.80

Costa 65718Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)8. P 7.80

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Obora's Silver572Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 8.60

Nurmi 94571Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)2. P 8.30

Quister612Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cordano D731Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)4. P 8.00

Lehar757Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.)5. P 7.90

Qiva Bell589Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)6. P 7.80

Caramel 49117Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. 7.30

Cocona D732Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)8. 7.20

Classimo 2279Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)9. 7.10

Eddy's Evok419Johanna Lawrenz (RFV Hamberge e.V.)10. 6.80

Nina Nightingale569Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)11. 6.50

SIG Dare Devil633Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)11. 6.50

Casalia R145Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)13. 6.40

Nabucco 115564Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)14. 6.00

Diarolus733Rike Ehlers (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)14. 6.00

Calencio74Martin Hanff (PS Granderheide e.V.)16. 5.00

7/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Charlston 24229Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 8.50

Quero 2598Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)2. P 8.10

Faerdel428Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)3. P 7.90

Verlano667Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 7.90

Jakino472Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)5. P 7.60

Cinderella 692264Örjan Larsson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)6. P 7.30

Cornetto 51344Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)6. P 7.30

Calli M92Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. 7.20

Lemart510Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)8. 7.20

Ludwig 266547Sandra Dutschmann (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)8. 7.20

Canola760Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)8. 7.20

Cento de Revel193Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)12. 7.10

Cortina Carlucci M348Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. 7.10

Cosima 268353Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)12. 7.10

Chenny243Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)15. 7.00
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Discar404Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. 7.00

Hamiro P.M.S.460Clemens Drabsch (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)15. 7.00

Caralia113Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)18. 6.90

Linea 13523Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)19. 6.40

Charisma 263223Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)20. 6.30

Cecilia 38175Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)21. 6.20

GK Babette450Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)21. 6.20

Chrispa P.M.S.258Clemens Drabsch (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)23. 6.00

Classic Foxy277Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)23. 6.00

Claus D280Harm Christoph David (RV Badendorf)25. 5.00

Cydonia 2376Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)25. 5.00

GK Captain Jack452Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)25. 5.00

Qamar W587Clemens Drabsch (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)25. 5.00

7/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Callista 1093Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 8.20

Celia 34179Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)2. P 8.00

Castello 227720Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)2. P 8.00

Carl Wilhelm F126Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)4. P 7.80

GK California451Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)5. P 7.50

Stalypso`s Billy Jean M647Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 7.50

8 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Chico 642251Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Rehna e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 30.87

Curley Joe Peba745Hanna Oldenburg (RFV Rehna e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 32.36

Cacandra63Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 34.25

Quincy H605Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Rehna e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 34.63

Selfmade 10629Mathias Wandschneider (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 35.30

Lady Ellen 2491Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 35.99

Baroness 37245Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. 0.00 / 37.08

Zerah683Emma Weigert (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. 0.00 / 38.25

Cheker 3239Mathias Wandschneider (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 0.00 / 39.93

Little Gone529Justus Bergmann (RV Bünde e.V.)10. 4.00 / 33.61

Chemnitz B242Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)11. 4.00 / 35.81

Cristo 12364Justus Bergmann (RV Bünde e.V.)12. 4.00 / 39.14

Honeur S470Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)13. 4.00 / 40.01

Acolido 22Michelle Meier (RFV Rehna e.V.)14. 4.00 / 46.76

Balou 78541Paula Wiesner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)15. 8.00 / 31.90

Dovers Boy412Paula Wiesner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)16. 8.00 / 35.58

9 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Ladina 45487Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 34.08

Checker 55236Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 34.54

Dovers Boy412Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 34.55

Coup de Cavalier357Andreas Ullrich (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.41

Centa De Blanc192Antje Jürgensen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)5. 4.00 / 48.53

Quinto H608Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)6. 8.00 / 50.43

Hof Asgard's Calli469Stephanie Bargstädt (PS Granderheide e.V.)7. 10.00 / 67.44

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Hippo's Bon Voyage465Christin Schulz (Reitgemeinschaft Hof Barkholz eV)1. P 0.00 / 40.44

Libero 103723Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.91

Charkow 2224Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle)3. P 0.00 / 41.65

Sinfonie 179636Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.70

Curti374Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.49

Wish of Hope677Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.49

Epica422Hannes Krause (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 43.78

Watch me H724Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 44.21

Stanfort 2648Paul Niemz (PSV Zescha e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 44.99
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Cruso 3365Jessica Maaß (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 45.24

Nabran MNM754Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 45.28

Coup de Cavalier357Andreas Ullrich (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 48.25

Pokerface 40583Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)13. 0.00 / 52.27

Chico 642251Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Rehna e.V.)14. 4.00 / 38.45

Bakkara MNM39Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 43.47

Quincy H605Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Rehna e.V.)16. 4.00 / 45.45

Skyliner 6642Sherlyn Wroblewski (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)17. 4.00 / 45.60

Esteban 17425Sarah Neugebauer (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)18. 4.00 / 52.83

Caramba 79114Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)19. 4.00 / 54.45

Ce La Lou695Klaudia Barsony (RV Königsbrunn Fohlenhof e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.61

Calico 1176Miriam Steinicke (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)21. 8.00 / 62.53

Acolido 22Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)22. 12.00 / 46.49

Chenoa P244Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)23. 12.00 / 46.93

Hippo's Hastings468Christin Schulz (Reitgemeinschaft Hof Barkholz eV)24. 12.00 / 50.58

Cashew 10153Jessica Maaß (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)25. 14.25 / 71.81

Maral MNM554Aghasamad Ganbarov (RFV Tostedt u.U. e.V.)26. 21.00 / 82.93

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Ladina 45487Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 37.77

Queen Bee 5592Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 37.99

Chemnitz B242Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.45

Chicago 115249Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.95

Coffee Break295Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.28

Prinz Mecklenburg586Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 43.53

Valery 15663Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 44.86

Scampano 3627Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)8. 0.00 / 47.00

Gambita 2445Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)9. 0.00 / 47.47

Saphir 436624Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)10. 0.00 / 50.55

Spatzi 2645Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)11. 4.00 / 40.96

Mariska 18555Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)12. 4.00 / 41.03

Honeur S470Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)13. 4.00 / 41.46

Cyprian 3377Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)14. 4.00 / 43.85

Chably200Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)15. 4.00 / 45.20

Caramia 31119Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.98

Quintura609Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)17. 4.00 / 52.72

A happy Celebration1Catharina Gloe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.18

Cucki367Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)19. 8.00 / 42.71

Azura 1936Christin Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)20. 8.00 / 48.95

Come on Fly302Catharina Gloe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)21. 22.50 / 88.72

11/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Derbys dream393Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 17.18

Queen Bee 5592Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 17.31

Ziezo Balia684Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 17.80

Silberpfeil M634Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 18.07

Alcira 48Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 18.38

AFP's Icarus van het Mispelhof4Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 18.97

Quester 2599Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 19.14

Bentley 7750Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 19.18

Freundchen 7441Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 19.87

Agent Anders H6Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)10. P *0.00 / 20.07

Checker 10235Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)10. P *0.00 / 20.07

Fuzhou442Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. *0.00 / 20.96

Amelie 9717Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. *0.00 / 21.27

Queo II756Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. *0.00 / 22.21

Chades of Blue744Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. *4.00 / 25.47

Perseus 44581Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. *8.00 / 18.99

Caramia 31119Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 4.00 / 42.28

Sinfonie 179636Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)18. 4.00 / 38.56
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Classic Foxy277Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)19. 4.00 / 38.79

Farah 228429Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)20. 4.00 / 40.54

Questro 6600Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 4.00 / 42.28

Lando Blue V502Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)22. 5.25 / 49.69

Quintura609Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)23. 8.00 / 40.37

Cenny 3726Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)24. 8.00 / 40.54

W - Calata671Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)25. 9.25 / 49.06

Saphir 436624Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)26. 12.00 / 39.12

Comtess 193304Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)27. 12.00 / 39.99

Luna 1603550Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)28. 21.00 / 64.60

Congham Club316Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)29. 28.75 / 63.77

11/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Alina 42910Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)1. P *0.00 / 17.45

Chaccoubet 2206Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 18.38

Cora 593334Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 18.59

Chanell 115215Vanessa Pannwitt (RC Passin e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 18.62

Corelli 23338Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)5. P *0.00 / 19.79

Cornetto 40343Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)6. P *0.00 / 19.90

Congress Man317Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)7. P *0.00 / 20.38

Carlo 300132Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 20.96

Spatzi 2645Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 20.98

Coffee Break295Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 22.51

Sanibel Island 3623Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)11. P *4.00 / 18.24

Lory 4541Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 19.04

Wilantos van bon Cheval675Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)13. P *4.00 / 20.28

Cortina 185347Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.)14. *4.00 / 21.17

Valery 15663Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)15. *4.00 / 21.44

Lancoon499Natalie Hoppe (RFV Blüthen e.V.)16. *5.75 / 40.78

Cleo 179284Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)17. 4.00 / 35.47

Cumberland AS371Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)18. 4.00 / 39.36

Caspian MNM159Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)19. 4.00 / 39.40

Costino739Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 39.60

Chably200Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)21. 4.00 / 39.64

Pokerface 40583Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)22. 4.00 / 39.76

Quentaya 2595Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)23. 4.00 / 40.26

Skelton H.641Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)24. 4.00 / 41.49

Linea 13523Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 43.26

Stanfort 2648Paul Niemz (PSV Zescha e. V.)26. 8.00 / 36.46

Skyliner 6642Sherlyn Wroblewski (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)27. 8.00 / 39.13

Prinz Mecklenburg586Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)28. 8.00 / 41.09

San Franzisko 10621Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)29. 8.00 / 44.17

Nino 271759Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)30. 11.00 / 56.56

Esteban 17425Sarah Neugebauer (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)31. 12.00 / 39.68

Chicago 115249Arno Heitmann (RFV Vierlanden e.V.)32. 16.50 / 62.50

Gambita 2445Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)33. 18.25 / 53.76

12 Springprüfung Kl.L

Checker 55236Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.42

Coup de Cavalier357Andreas Ullrich (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.62

Acolido 22Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.86

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Congham Club316Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)1. P 8.60

Codex K294Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)2. P 8.50

Alcira 48Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)3. P 8.30

Carlo 300132Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 8.20

Skyliner 6642Sherlyn Wroblewski (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)5. P 8.00

Derbys dream393Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)6. P 7.80
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Chalano D209Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)7. P 7.70

Luna 1603550Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)7. P 7.70

New York 14568Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)9. P 7.60

Zara 88681Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)9. P 7.60

Horstfeldes Anastasia471Julia Liermann (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)11. 7.50

Queen Bee 5592Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)11. 7.50

W - Calata671Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)11. 7.50

Calisto D88Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)14. 7.40

Chanell 115215Vanessa Pannwitt (RC Passin e.V.)15. 7.20

Cora 593334Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)15. 7.20

Cornelia 35340Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.)17. 7.10

Lando Blue V502Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)17. 7.10

Quintura609Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)19. 6.90

Easy Elektra Mo418Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)20. 6.60

Cyprian 3377Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)21. 6.50

Capitan K107Hanna Schankat (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)22. 6.40

Carri-Go136Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)23. 6.30

Cornet 41341Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)24. 5.80

14 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Casimir 162156Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.96

Chivas Regal 12256Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.05

Sweet Peppina657Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.38

Constantin 101323Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.32

Cortus 3349Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.40

Geysira447Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 51.10

Derbys dream393Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)7. P 4.00 / 53.26

Chalano D209Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)8. 4.00 / 56.41

Ziezo Balia684Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)9. 8.00 / 51.64

Alcira 48Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)10. 8.00 / 51.96

Cool Champ330Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)11. 8.00 / 56.29

Cheyenne 742696Luisa Westphal (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)12. 12.00 / 54.63

Bajala 238Charlotte Höing (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)13. 12.25 / 61.30

Cortina 185347Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.)14. 17.50 / 66.91

Kardamon476Charlotte Höing (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)15. 20.00 / 51.78

Luna 1603550Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)16. 20.00 / 52.09

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Starlight G 2649Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.77

California 12278Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.33

Saphir 436624Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.68

Widjana674Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.80

Charlston 24229Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.99

Costino739Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.08

Verlano667Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.09

Allegra 18512Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.18

Mariska 18555Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)9. 0.00 / 48.28

Lady Carambola Cor489Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. 0.00 / 48.55

Carlotta 269134Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)11. 0.00 / 50.92

Jakino472Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)12. 0.00 / 58.67

Quito 45613Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)13. 4.00 / 45.49

Charisma 263223Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)14. 4.00 / 48.14

Canberra 52100Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.35

Celia 34179Linda Geistert (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.08

Carl Wilhelm F126Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.23

Rafale Du Vent616Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)18. 8.00 / 51.38

Loa 12533Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)19. 12.00 / 54.81

Caspian 5158Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)20. 12.00 / 59.71

Linea 13523Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)21. 20.00 / 58.67
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Crystall 2763Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.36

Leeve Jung 2509Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.22

Bianca VA51Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.32

Chanimo216Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.38

Chevron247Ina Reimers (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.73

Bajala 238Charlotte Höing (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.05

Casimir 155155Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.85

Botox Berlucci59Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.77

Lexion 6520Johanna Weber (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.82

Queo II756Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.68

Cadiz 5566 Ryan Michael Genn ()11. P 0.00 / 52.77

Champus 103212Örjan Larsson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)12. P 0.00 / 53.33

Chacomo 32207Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 53.57

Be Aperle VA762Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)14. P 0.00 / 54.57

Cassy 89717Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)15. 0.00 / 56.22

Steuberhof's Excellent Jump651Johanna Weber (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 44.06

Stakketa ESC742Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)17. 4.00 / 44.21

Carla 182128Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)18. 4.00 / 45.09

Crawano363Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)19. 4.00 / 45.38

Cenny 3726Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)20. 4.00 / 48.51

Cellestis188Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)21. 4.00 / 48.90

Bliese56Ina Reimers (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 4.00 / 50.07

GK Babette450Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)23. 4.00 / 50.40

KS Emerton478Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)24. 4.00 / 50.72

Caminito 297Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)25. 4.00 / 51.73

GK Lennox457Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)26. 4.00 / 52.19

Comtess 193304Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)27. 4.00 / 52.42

Chasseur 32232Hannes Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)28. 4.00 / 55.58

Azura 1936Christin Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)29. 8.00 / 51.99

Congham Club316Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)30. 8.00 / 52.31

Charonesse231Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)31. 8.00 / 53.98

Cantaro M105Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)32. 8.00 / 59.23

Fortuna 416438Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)33. 8.50 / 61.34

Lancoon499Natalie Hoppe (RFV Blüthen e.V.)34. 12.00 / 52.39

Crawallo BS362Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)35. 12.00 / 53.78

Canola760Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)36. 12.00 / 55.39

Beautyful Nizza47Knut Oetjens (PS Granderheide e.V.)37. 16.00 / 48.60

Diabelle397Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)38. 16.00 / 54.13

15/3 Springprüfung Kl.M*

AFP's Icarus van het Mispelhof4Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.56

Amie VA18Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 44.28

Caesar 368699Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)3. P 0.00 / 44.81

Farah 228429Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.77

Chameur 146211Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. P 0.00 / 46.22

Arett 2735Lina Junkelmann (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.22

Cumberland AS371Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)7. P 0.00 / 46.26

Chades of Blue744Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 47.60

Irokko van de Noordheuvel743Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)9. P 0.00 / 47.64

Valery 15663Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 47.86

Fiona L433Knut Oetjens (PS Granderheide e.V.)11. 0.00 / 48.42

Quickstep 37602Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)12. 0.00 / 49.51

Questro 6600Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. 0.00 / 49.78

Con pimienta309Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)14. 0.00 / 49.82

Constantin 101323Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)15. 0.00 / 50.69

Chaleen 3210Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)16. 0.00 / 51.37

Nino 271759Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)17. 0.00 / 53.39

Lordina 9539Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)18. 4.00 / 49.80
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Chanty Classico217Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)19. 4.00 / 52.46

Caspian MNM159Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)20. 4.00 / 54.16

Pappa ante Portas 2576Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)21. 4.25 / 60.21

Skyliner 6642Sherlyn Wroblewski (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)22. 8.00 / 52.05

Ponticon764Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)23. 8.00 / 53.63

Amelie 9717Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 8.00 / 58.15

Cruso 3365Jessica Maaß (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)25. 12.00 / 51.16

Cash 215151Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)26. 12.00 / 52.09

Calito 31716Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)27. 14.25 / 68.13

16/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Starlight G 2649Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.48

Loa 12533Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.01

California 12278Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.09

Carlotta 269134Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.41

Verlano667Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.16

Widjana674Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)6. 0.00 / 49.39

Lady Carambola Cor489Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. 4.00 / 47.47

Allegra 18512Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)8. 4.00 / 47.89

Canberra 52100Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)9. 8.25 / 61.27

Mariska 18555Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)10. 12.00 / 55.58

Costino739Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)11. 12.00 / 57.18

Caspian 5158Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)12. 12.00 / 58.33

16/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Amie VA18Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.16

Nino 271759Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.27

Agneta 207Lisa Böseke (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.79

No Limit 64570Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.04

Cellestis188Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)5. P 0.00 / 47.03

Irokko van de Noordheuvel743Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)6. P 0.00 / 47.23

Chacco's Girl 4204Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.15

KS Emerton478Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.30

Queo II756Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 48.83

Chades of Blue744Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 49.05

Amelie 9717Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 49.44

Crawallo BS362Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 50.59

Con pimienta309Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)13. P 0.00 / 52.32

Chacomo 32207Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 52.72

Crawano363Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)15. 4.00 / 45.12

Carla 182128Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 4.00 / 46.94

Bajala 238Charlotte Höing (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.82

Cantaro M105Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)18. 4.00 / 48.15

Casimir 155155Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)19. 4.00 / 48.55

Leeve Jung 2509Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)20. 4.00 / 48.74

Quickstep 37602Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)21. 4.00 / 49.45

Questro 6600Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)22. 4.00 / 49.59

Valery 15663Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)23. 4.00 / 50.06

AFP's Icarus van het Mispelhof4Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 4.00 / 53.71

Cassy 89717Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)25. 4.00 / 53.91

Caesar 368699Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)26. 8.00 / 45.80

Constantin 101323Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)27. 8.00 / 47.07

Chameur 146211Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)28. 8.00 / 47.70

Farah 228429Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)29. 8.00 / 48.94

Carthagena 8142Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)30. 8.00 / 55.39

Cash 215151Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)31. 8.00 / 58.54

Condor VA700Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)32. 9.00 / 65.00

Calito 31716Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)33. 12.00 / 46.47

Chasseur 32232Hannes Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)34. 12.00 / 48.33

Bentley 7750Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)35. 12.00 / 50.64
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Ponticon764Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)36. 12.00 / 51.54

Stakketa ESC742Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)37. 12.00 / 55.24

Cadiz 5566 Ryan Michael Genn ()38. 15.25 / 73.32

Cleo 179284Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)39. 16.00 / 44.84

Bianca VA51Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)40. 16.00 / 50.04

Comtess 193304Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)41. 26.50 / 70.16

17 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.

Lady Carambola Cor489Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 41.51

California 12278Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 35.45

Loa 12533Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)3. P 4.00 / 56.73

Allegra 18512Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 56.78

Canberra 52100Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)5. 4.00 / 57.43

Carlotta 269134Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)6. 8.00 / 58.09

Widjana674Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)7. 12.00 / 56.44

Costino739Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)8. 16.50 / 94.98

18 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Cellestis188Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)1. P *0.00 / 30.47

Carthagena 8142Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.10

AFP's Icarus van het Mispelhof4Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.35

Chameur 146211Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P *0.00 / 33.65

Crawano363Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.71

Leeve Jung 2509Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 34.17

Farah 228429Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 35.06

Questro 6600Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 37.09

Chacomo 32207Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 42.19

Cassiana 20161Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 30.80

Nino 271759Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. P *4.00 / 30.91

Lorent P.M.S.540Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 31.20

Crystall 2763Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)13. P *4.00 / 31.28

Fortuna 416438Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)14. *4.00 / 32.19

No Limit 64570Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)15. *4.00 / 34.08

Amelie 9717Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. *4.00 / 41.01

Ponticon764Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)17. *8.00 / 33.98

Chacco P202Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)18. *8.00 / 41.68

Caesar 368699Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)19. 4.00 / 55.89

Bentley 7750Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.36

Queo II756Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 4.00 / 56.57

Alma-Lotta R13Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)22. 4.00 / 56.67

Bella Mia 1449Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)23. 4.00 / 56.85

Lordina 9539Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)24. 4.00 / 58.53

Crawallo BS362Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)25. 4.00 / 58.82

Lotta GM543Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)26. 4.00 / 58.99

Casimir 155155Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)27. 4.00 / 60.02

Chades of Blue744Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)28. 4.00 / 60.05

Carla 182128Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)29. 8.00 / 56.14

Cash 215151Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)30. 8.00 / 59.91

Be Aperle VA762Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)31. 8.00 / 60.08

Cantaro M105Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)32. 8.00 / 60.45

Fiona L433Knut Oetjens (PS Granderheide e.V.)33. 8.00 / 60.68

KS Emerton478Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)34. 8.25 / 61.69

Irokko van de Noordheuvel743Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)35. 12.50 / 62.60

Chanimo216Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)36. 13.25 / 81.06

Bianca VA51Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)37. 20.00 / 58.82

19/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Casimir 162156Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.23

GK Arielle449Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.36
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Stand: 17.10.2016 / 17:33:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Checker 10235Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.07

Sanibel Island 3623Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.47

L'Amie 14479Anne Benkert (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.52

Catina M167Johanna Weber (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.60

Chinatown B254Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.26

Perseus 44581Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.96

Chalano208Harm Christoph David (RV Badendorf)9. P 0.00 / 54.03

Cosima S 2354 Ryan Michael Genn ()10. P 0.00 / 56.81

Geysira447Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)11. 4.00 / 51.06

Quester 2599Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. 4.00 / 51.45

Lory 4541Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.92

Kardamon476Charlotte Höing (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.44

San Franzisko 10621Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.89

Cortina 185347Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.09

Quito 45613Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)17. 4.00 / 57.13

Corelli 23338Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)18. 4.00 / 57.90

Cenny 3726Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)19. 4.00 / 58.11

Agent Anders H6Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)20. 4.00 / 58.55

Congham Club316Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)21. 4.00 / 59.31

Skelton H.641Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)22. 4.00 / 59.36

GK Angelika448Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)23. 8.00 / 52.95

GK Zita459Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)24. 8.00 / 57.24

Zenia 7691Freya Petersen (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)25. 8.00 / 57.95

Landia 4500Hannes Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)26. 9.00 / 64.92

Amelie 9717Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)27. 12.00 / 58.93

Cool Champ330Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)28. 16.00 / 60.82

Prinz Mecklenburg586Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)29. 23.75 / 75.20

19/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Quentina 9596Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)1. P 0.00 / 45.00

Paramina577Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.06

Lady Beck's488Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.28

Hariko P.M.S.461Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.58

Lord Qredo de Galoubet538Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.38

Lorent P.M.S.540Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.08

Wanda 439673Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.28

Quick Step 73601Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.83

California 9279Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.05

Chiquarina741Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)10. P 0.00 / 50.23

Bella Mia 1449Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 51.38

Cashell152Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 51.61

Conoglio318Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 54.59

Quintana 32606Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 54.76

Chacco P202Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)15. 0.00 / 55.84

Canette 2101Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.51

Pascalino 7712Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)17. 0.00 / 56.80

Casallvano149Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)18. 0.00 / 57.53

Chaccoubet 2206Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)19. 0.00 / 57.70

Classimo278Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)20. 0.00 / 58.16

Nelson 235713Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)21. 0.00 / 58.84

Lotta GM543Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)22. 4.00 / 47.46

Coco Chanell 15698Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)23. 4.00 / 52.06

Cornet's Coconut ES342Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)24. 4.00 / 52.99

Christian VA259Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)25. 4.00 / 55.16

Concora313Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)26. 4.00 / 59.44

Cassius Clay 26163Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)27. 4.00 / 60.62

Liratus527Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)28. 4.00 / 60.99

Cupertino373Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)29. 4.25 / 61.58

Catoki's del Sol170Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)30. 4.25 / 61.91

Sir Winston Churchill 3640Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)31. 4.50 / 62.28
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Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch 12.-16.10.16 [201642002] 12.10.2016 - 16.10.2016

Carnaro135Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)32. 4.50 / 62.69

Chivas Regal 12256Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)33. 4.75 / 63.47

Cayman 30173Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)34. 5.50 / 66.35

La Ina Stern484Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)35. 8.00 / 50.07

Clarissa 155274Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)36. 8.00 / 50.98

Carthagena 8142Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)37. 8.00 / 53.61

Botox Berlucci59Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)38. 8.00 / 53.92

Cacadu Boy715Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)39. 8.00 / 54.72

Chanimo216Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)40. 8.00 / 57.93

Avanti 19233Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)41. 20.00 / 59.38

20/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Quester 2599Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.67

Sanibel Island 3623Constanze Meier (RV Vorsfelde e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.88

Celtic 14710Antonia Rother (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.58

Calon767Knut Oetjens (PS Granderheide e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.95

Perseus 44581Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.44

Agent Anders H6Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.79

Cosima S 2354 Ryan Michael Genn ()7. P 4.00 / 45.66

Cheyenne 742696Luisa Westphal (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 45.78

Checker 10235Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)9. P 4.00 / 46.28

Cipriano 3268Jasmin Gröner (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 47.60

Watch me H724Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)11. 4.00 / 51.69

Landia 4500Hannes Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)12. 5.50 / 61.54

Calisto D88Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)13. 5.50 / 61.90

Kardamon476Charlotte Höing (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)14. 8.00 / 47.53

Libero 103723Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)15. 8.00 / 47.81

Cantara 68104Kai Schoske (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.)16. 8.00 / 47.92

Quidditch 28603Jasmin Gröner (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)17. 8.00 / 49.52

Cora 593334Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)18. 8.00 / 50.37

Cortus 3349Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)19. 8.00 / 52.16

Zenia 7691Freya Petersen (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)20. 8.25 / 56.72

Quickstep 37602Ramona Schilloks (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)21. 12.00 / 49.13

San Franzisko 10621Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)22. 12.00 / 49.91

Chalano D209Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)23. 12.00 / 52.84

Zara 88681Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)24. 13.75 / 62.31

Cortina 185347Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.)25. 16.00 / 49.49

Contento 13325Michelle Wiedenhöft (Reit- u.Fahrv.Duvensee/TSV Nusse)26. 27.75 / 86.04

20/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Quentina 9596Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)1. P 0.00 / 41.40

Coco Chanell 15698Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)2. P 0.00 / 41.79

Paramina577Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.06

Wanda 439673Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.59

Cassius Clay 26163Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.59

Chacco P202Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 44.15

Carthagena 8142Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 44.80

Cashell152Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 45.31

La Ina Stern484Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 46.08

Cassiana 20161Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 46.39

Concora313Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)11. 0.00 / 48.15

Irokko van de Noordheuvel743Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)12. 0.00 / 48.90

Clarissa 155274Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)13. 4.00 / 48.77

Conto 8721Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.30

Sweet Peppina657Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.72

Conoglio318Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.05

D Consuela722Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 52.55

Cacadu Boy715Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)18. 4.00 / 53.33

Chaccoubet 2206Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)19. 4.00 / 54.03

Cayman 30173Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)20. 4.00 / 54.49
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Cornet's Coconut ES342Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)21. 8.00 / 42.91

Chivas Regal 12256Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)22. 8.00 / 46.46

Pascalino 7712Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)23. 8.00 / 49.27

Avanti 19233Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)24. 12.00 / 52.13

Atlanta 52230Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)25. 14.00 / 63.96

Freundchen 7441Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)26. 18.25 / 64.43

Lotta GM543Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)27. 18.50 / 65.70

Catoki's del Sol170Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)28. 20.00 / 53.82

21 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S*

Conto 8721Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 33.04

No Limit 64570Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.19

Lady Joy 2492Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)3. P *0.00 / 34.39

Classimo278Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 35.04

Cayman 30173Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)5. P *0.00 / 36.44

Corelli 23338Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)6. P *0.00 / 37.14

Ambra 9616Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 27.98

Atlanta 52230Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)8. P *4.00 / 31.39

Coco Chanell 15698Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)9. P *4.00 / 31.63

Calimero 59582Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)10. P *4.00 / 33.59

Paramina577Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)11. *8.00 / 32.53

Lady Beck's488Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)12. *8.00 / 32.88

Concora313Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)13. *8.00 / 33.97

Agent Anders H6Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)14. 4.00 / 38.16

Wanda 439673Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)15. 4.00 / 39.28

Lerida 5513Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 4.00 / 39.31

Perseus 44581Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 4.00 / 39.88

Amie VA18Ebba Johansson (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)18. 4.00 / 39.99

Carnaro135Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 40.47

Sir Winston Churchill 3640Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)20. 4.00 / 41.32

Catoki's del Sol170Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)21. 8.00 / 39.46

Landia 4500Hannes Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)22. 9.00 / 50.56

Panamera 5574Marcus Arnold (Tspv Blau-Weiss Kakerbeck)23. 10.50 / 56.33

Cortina 185347Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.)24. 12.00 / 37.82

Cornet's Coconut ES342Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)25. 12.00 / 38.75

Clarissa 155274Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)26. 12.00 / 38.94

Dinara 68402Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)27. 12.00 / 42.31

22 Springprüfung Kl.S*

La Darca 2482Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.16

Dyleen416Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.53

Quercy Diam597Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)3. P 0.00 / 47.40

Ambra 9616Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.12

Cuba Libre 43366Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.84

Lord Qredo de Galoubet538Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.45

Let's Go 108516Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 51.97

Dark Dream 13383Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 52.30

GK Angelika448Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.36

Alma-Lotta R13Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 54.56

GK Let's Go458Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 55.83

Kapstadt 2475Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 56.09

Caiser Cash68Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 56.89

Nelson 235713Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)14. P 0.00 / 57.68

Allegra 184701Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)15. P 0.00 / 62.45

Lerida 5513Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. P 4.00 / 45.18

Chelsea 96241Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.27

Balouna Windana43Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)18. 4.00 / 47.42

Dinara 68402Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)19. 4.00 / 47.51

Chacano201Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)20. 4.00 / 47.84

Casimir 162156Salvador Garcia Diana (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)21. 4.00 / 50.64
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Cool Man ES332Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)22. 4.00 / 51.22

Quintus S 2610Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)23. 4.00 / 51.24

Quintana 32606Rasmus Lüneburg (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)24. 4.00 / 53.65

Fortune 17439Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)25. 4.00 / 57.81

GK Arielle449Manuela Kisse (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)26. 4.00 / 57.84

Cobolt 8290Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)27. 4.00 / 58.31

Calimero 59582Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)28. 4.00 / 59.45

Pappa ante Portas 2576Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)29. 4.00 / 59.58

Lady Joy 2492Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)30. 4.00 / 61.47

Winning Mood 2676Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)31. 4.50 / 64.69

Lady Beck's488Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)32. 8.00 / 52.19

Silberpfeil M634Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)33. 8.00 / 53.53

Orplid573Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)34. 8.00 / 54.88

Ziezo Balia684Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)35. 8.00 / 56.10

Landia 4500Hannes Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)36. 8.00 / 56.56

Fortuna 416438Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)37. 8.00 / 57.10

Cool Champ330Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)38. 8.00 / 59.07

Sir Winston Churchill 3640Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)39. 8.00 / 59.83

Va Bene 4662Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)40. 8.25 / 63.24

Lissy 536528Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)41. 12.00 / 61.04

Quester 2599Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)42. 12.25 / 79.62

Cybercowboy375Bettina Rogge (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V)43. 12.50 / 64.16

Cabalou 362Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)44. 13.75 / 69.75

Lory 4541Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)45. 20.00 / 59.84

23 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Ambra 9616Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 30.72

Silberpfeil M634Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.69

Quintus S 2610Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 31.99

Chap 47218Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)4. P *0.00 / 32.15

AFP's Questa Vittoria5Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 28.82

Cupertino373Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)6. P *4.00 / 29.54

Alma-Lotta R13Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 31.09

Caiser Cash68Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 35.10

D Consuela722Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 36.04

Liratus527Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)10. P *4.00 / 36.42

Lissy 536528Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)11. P *8.00 / 33.32

Chacco's Girl 4204Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)12. P *8.00 / 34.74

Balouna Windana43Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. P *8.00 / 36.87

Lord Qredo de Galoubet538Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 0.00 / 58.46

Lady Beck's488Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.33

Ziezo Balia684Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)16. 4.00 / 56.44

Let's Go 108516Takashi Haase Shibayama (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.21

Dark Dream 13383Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)18. 4.00 / 58.63

Nelson 235713Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse eV)19. 4.00 / 58.78

Dyleen416Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)20. 4.00 / 59.25

Fortune 17439Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 4.00 / 59.86

Cobolt 8290Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)22. 4.00 / 59.95

Pappa ante Portas 2576Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)23. 4.00 / 60.09

Calimero 59582Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)24. 4.00 / 60.25

Quercy Diam597Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)25. 4.00 / 60.62

Cool Man ES332Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)26. 4.00 / 61.10

Lady Joy 2492Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)27. 4.00 / 61.61

Orplid573Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)28. 8.00 / 59.61

Queen Waltraud593Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)29. 8.00 / 59.69

Winning Mood 2676Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)30. 8.00 / 60.47

La Darca 2482Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)31. 8.00 / 61.30

Cipriano 3268Jasmin Gröner (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)32. 8.00 / 61.71

Lotta GM543Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)33. 8.00 / 63.16

Hariko P.M.S.461Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)34. 8.75 / 66.24
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Chiquarina741Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)35. 12.00 / 57.07

Lordina 9539Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)36. 16.00 / 59.87

Kapstadt 2475Daniel Heuer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)37. 20.00 / 61.22

24 Mächtigkeits-Springprüfung Kl.S*

Chelsea 96241Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P ***0.00 / 0.00

Coco768 Michael Hechtner (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.)1. P ***0.00 / 0.00

Continuo 2730Hilmar Meyer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)3. P ***4.00 / 0.00

San Franzisko 10621 Ralf Werner König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)4. P **0.00 / 0.00

Dinara 68402Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)5. P **4.00 / 0.00

Lory 4541Daniel König (Haldensleber Reitclub e.V.)5. P **4.00 / 0.00

Panamera 5574Marcus Arnold (Tspv Blau-Weiss Kakerbeck)5. P **4.00 / 0.00

Lerida 5513Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. *0.00 / 0.00

Caminito 297Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)9. *4.00 / 0.00

Chacano201Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)9. *4.00 / 0.00

Lorent P.M.S.540Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)9. *4.00 / 0.00

25 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.**

La Darca 2482Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 33.51

Cuba Libre 43366Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 36.01

Chacano201Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 36.35

Cobolt 8290Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P *4.00 / 38.56

Fortune 17439Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 38.59

Caiser Cash68Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 41.06

Dyleen416Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)7. P *8.00 / 37.37

Cool Man ES332Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)8. P 0.25 / 64.32

GK Let's Go458Jan Vehar (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)9. P 0.50 / 65.54

Balouna Windana43Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 57.50

Quercy Diam597Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)11. P 4.00 / 59.76

Orplid573Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)12. 4.00 / 61.16

Va Bene 4662Inga Czwalina (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.67

Lissy 536528Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)14. 4.00 / 61.72

AFP's Questa Vittoria5Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.79

Cupertino373Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)16. 4.00 / 63.50

Skelton H.641Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.50

Winning Mood 2676Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)18. 4.25 / 64.51

Pappa ante Portas 2576Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)19. 4.25 / 64.90

Be Aperle VA762Angelos Touloupis (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)20. 4.50 / 65.74

Chelsea 96241Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 6.75 / 75.00

Hariko P.M.S.461Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)22. 8.00 / 56.79

Quintus S 2610Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.)23. 8.00 / 59.35

Dark Dream 13383Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)24. 8.00 / 62.51

Chiquarina741Christof Kauert (Schönebecker SC e.V.Pferdesport)25. 8.00 / 63.12

Silberpfeil M634Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)26. 8.00 / 63.63

Chap 47218Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)27. 8.00 / 63.96

Chacco's Girl 4204Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)28. 8.25 / 64.24

Queen Waltraud593Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)29. 8.75 / 66.59

Liratus527Andre Thieme (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)30. 16.00 / 79.78

Cybercowboy375Bettina Rogge (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V)31. 17.75 / 70.82
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